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Wyoming 
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Wisconsin 

Steve Roach − 
Western Region Sales Manager
steve.roach@chartindustries.com
Mobile: 847.346.8640

WESTERN TERRITORY SALES 

CENTRAL TERRITORY SALES

Beverage SALES/CUSTOMER SERVICE
7:00 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. CST

Parts same-day shipment if ordered by 1:30 p.m. CST
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Chris Malory − 
Eastern Region Sales Manager

chris.malory@chartindustries.com
Mobile: 919.824.4683

EASTERN TERRITORY SALES

Steve Mckendrick− 
Central Region Sales Manager
steven.mckendrick@chartindustries.com
Mobile: 360.567.7678

BEVERAGE & ORCA™ CO2 PRODUCT MANAGERS

Jeff Scales − 
Product Manager – Bev., Dosers & Liq Cyls
jeff.scales@chartindustries.com
Office:  770.704.8657
Mobile: 470.230.2970

NATIONAL SALES 

Gary Fowler − 
National Sales Manager – Beverage

gary.fowler@chartindustries.com
Mobile: 214.995.7439
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NJ 
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Justin Weldon − 
Product Manager – Orca™

justin.weldon@chartindustries.com
Office:  952.243.8531
Mobile: 507.602.0844

Cathy 
Bartusek

CUSTOMER SERVICE   Inside Account Representatives • beverage@chartindustries.com  •  Office: 800.247.4446

Amy Milinkovich − 
Customer Service Supervisor
beverage@chartindustries.com
Office: 952.243.8537
Mobile: 952.292.5874

CUSTOMER SERVICE

Natalie 
Bartyzal 

Jodie Olson − 
Global Marketing Manager

		  jodie.olson@chartindustries.com
		  Office: 952.243.8438

Mobile: 651.231.5155

MARKETING

Stephanie
Hill



TECHNICAL SERVICE

Jeff Wick − 
Technical Service Rep
techservicemn@chartindustries.com
Office: 800.253.1769
Mobile: 612.306.1668

Sam Cook − 
Product Specialist – Packaged Gas
sam.cook@chartindustries.com
Office: 770.720.6729
Mobile: 404.643.3681

PERMA-CYL®/PERMA-MAX™ PRODUCT MANAGER

Beverage TECHNICAL SERVICE
7:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m. CST

Parts same-day shipment if ordered by 1:30 p.m. CST
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Dusty Hamby− 
Technical Service Rep  

techservicemn@chartindustries.com
		  Office: 800.253.1769 

Direct: 770.479.6531
	

ORCA™ CO2 MICROBULK DELIVERY SYSTEMS TECHNICAL SERVICE

Don Friendshuh − 
MicroBulk Systems Specialist
don.friendshuh@chartindustries.com
Office: 952.243.8285
Mobile: 952.292.7498

Jessica Godfrey − 
Product Manager – Perma-Cyl®

jessica.godfrey@chartindustries.com
Office: 770.720.6734 

Mobile: 770.335.5684

BEVERAGE PRODUCT SPECIALIST

Glenn Erickson − 
MicroBulk Meter System Specialist
glenn.erickson@chartindustries.com

Office: 952.243.8286
Mobile: 507.602.2457

INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS TECHNICAL SERVICE

Sean Castle − 
Technical Service Rep
techservicemn@chartindustries.com
Office: 800.253.1769
Direct: 952.243.8241

Brian Anderson − 
Product Manager – Bulk 

brian.anderson@chartindustries.com
Office: 952.243.8484

Mobile: 612.759.8230

BULK TECHNICAL SERVICE


